24A1-E-0002hCEN-AS1SEN18.01
THE NEW SIMPLE INVERTER
SIMPLE & STRONG
2
G e n e r a l  p u r p o s e
+
Noodle-making
machine, Mixer

Three points can be set
for a non-linear V/f pattern
SIMPLE & STRONG
The ideal functions to serve a multiplicity of needs for
small-capacity inverters
4
How to read the model number
Model variation
Nominal applied
motor (kW)
Standard specifications
Single-phase
200V Series
3-phase
400V Series
0.4 FVR0.4AS1S-7E
0.75 FVR0.75AS1S-4E
FVR0.4AS1S-4E
FVR0.75AS1S-7E
1.5 FVR1.5AS1S-4E FVR1.5AS1S-7E
2.2 FVR2.2AS1S-4E FVR2.2AS1S-7E
3.7 FVR3.7AS1S-4E
FVR  1.5   AS 1 S  –  4 E
Mark Series name
FVR FVR Series
Mark Applicable field